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"VIESSMANN" FIS WORLD CUP CROSS-COUNTRY
19th World Cup Competition

Lahti (FIN)

presented  by Men 6 x 1.0 km Team Sprint C - Final

Results

SAT 6 MAR 2004

Start Time:  11:57
End Time:  12:10

Jury Information Course Information
Technical Delegate LICKERT Karl-Heinz GER
FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg FIS
Assistant Technical Delegate PÜTSEP Kaarel SWE

Assistant TD Nat. PYLVAES Janne FIN
Chief of Competition KOLU Juha FIN

Name: Kilparata Race course sprint B
Height Difference (HD): 23 m
Maximum Climb (MC): 22 m

Total Climb (TC): 23 m
Length of Lap: 1050 m

Number of Laps: 2x3x1

Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

1 19 RUSSIA I (RUS) 12:56.2        0.0
19-1 PANKRATOV Nikolai 2:00.7 4 2:00.7 4 6:19.0 =2 2:10.3 3 10:34.0 1 2:09.0 2
19-2 ROTCHEV Vassili 4:08.7 5 2:08.0 3 8:25.0 1 2:06.0 1 12:56.2 1 2:22.2 1

2 5 SWEDEN II (SWE) 12:56.7       +0.5
5-1 LARSSON Mats 1:59.3 1 1:59.3 1 6:18.6 1 2:10.7 4 10:34.5 3 2:09.1 3
5-2 LIND Bjoern 4:07.9 2 2:08.6 7 8:25.4 2 2:06.8 2 12:56.7 2 2:22.2 1

3 1 NORWAY I (NOR) 12:57.0       +0.8
1-1 HJELMESET Odd-Bjoern 1:59.8 2 1:59.8 2 6:19.0 =2 2:10.7 4 10:34.3 2 2:08.1 1
1-2 SVARTEDAL Jens Arne 4:08.3 3 2:08.5 6 8:26.2 3 2:07.2 4 12:57.0 3 2:22.7 3

4 17 SWEDEN I (SWE) 13:02.6       +6.4
17-1 HOEGBERG Anders 2:00.2 3 2:00.2 3 6:19.4 5 2:11.0 8 10:39.4 5 2:12.0 7
17-2 LARSSON Peter 4:08.4 4 2:08.2 5 8:27.4 5 2:08.0 5 13:02.6 4 2:23.2 4

5 18 FINLAND I (FIN) 13:06.3      +10.1
18-1 KURTTILA Keijo 2:01.0 5 2:01.0 5 6:21.7 8 2:11.3 9 10:40.1 7 2:09.7 4
18-2 PALOLAHTI Ari 4:10.4 8 2:09.4 9 8:30.4 7 2:08.7 7 13:06.3 5 2:26.2 5

6 16 NORWAY II (NOR) 13:07.0      +10.8
16-1 ROENNING Eldar 2:02.1 7 2:02.1 7 6:19.8 6 2:09.8 1 10:38.3 4 2:11.6 5
16-2 HETLAND Tor Arne 4:10.0 7 2:07.9 2 8:26.7 4 2:06.9 3 13:07.0 6 2:28.7 6

7 3 ITALY I (ITA) 13:08.9      +12.7
3-1 PASINI Renato 2:01.4 6 2:01.4 6 6:19.3 4 2:09.9 2 10:39.5 6 2:11.7 6
3-2 DEBERTOLIS Bruno 4:09.4 6 2:08.0 3 8:27.8 6 2:08.5 6 13:08.9 7 2:29.4 8

8 2 GERMANY I (GER) 13:19.1      +22.9
2-1 SCHLUETTER Andreas 2:02.8 10 2:02.8 10 6:23.3 10 2:10.8 6 10:48.1 8 2:13.9 8
2-2 KLESSEN Dirk 4:12.5 10 2:09.7 10 8:34.2 9 2:10.9 8 13:19.1 8 2:31.0 9

9 8 CANADA I (CAN) 13:21.1      +24.9
8-1 JEFFERIES Chris 2:02.5 9 2:02.5 9 6:22.1 9 2:10.8 6 10:52.1 9 2:17.8 9
8-2 GREY George 4:11.3 9 2:08.8 8 8:34.3 10 2:12.2 9 13:21.1 9 2:29.0 7

10 27 ESTONIA I (EST) 13:26.3      +30.1
27-1 JALLAI Erki 2:02.3 8 2:02.3 8 6:20.3 7 2:12.8 10 10:52.6 10 2:18.7 10
27-2 SAAREPUU Anti 4:07.5 1 2:05.2 1 8:33.9 8 2:13.6 10 13:26.3 10 2:33.7 10
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Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

11 13 SLOVAKIA (SVK) Semifinal Rank: 6 13:22.3      +11.2
13-1 BAJCICAK Martin 2:06.5 14 2:06.5 14 6:28.7 8 2:13.0 5 10:54.3 5 2:13.2 5
13-2 BATORY Ivan 4:15.7 14 2:09.2 4 8:41.1 6 2:12.4 4 13:22.3 6 2:28.0 7

12 12 RUSSIA II (RUS) Semifinal Rank: 6 13:30.6      +16.0
12-1 ALYPOV Ivan 2:03.3 =8 2:03.3 8 6:19.9 3 2:10.2 1 10:57.8 6 2:22.8 7
12-2 IVANOV Mikhail 4:09.7 8 2:06.4 1 8:35.0 4 2:15.1 7 13:30.6 6 2:32.8 10

13 25 FINLAND III (FIN) Semifinal Rank: 7 13:23.3      +12.2
25-1 KITTILAE Kusti 2:04.4 11 2:04.4 11 6:27.4 5 2:12.4 4 10:52.0 4 2:12.0 2
25-2 KURUNMAEKI Veli-Pekka 4:15.0 12 2:10.6 9 8:40.0 5 2:12.6 6 13:23.3 7 2:31.3 14

14 7 SWITZERLAND I (SUI) Semifinal Rank: 7 13:30.7      +16.1
7-1 VON ALLMEN Peter 2:00.7 5 2:00.7 5 6:22.7 7 2:15.0 9 11:03.6 7 2:28.3 13
7-2 EIGENMANN Christoph 4:07.7 4 2:07.0 3 8:35.3 5 2:12.6 3 13:30.7 7 2:27.1 2

15 28 SWITZERLAND II (SUI) Semifinal Rank: 8 13:25.8      +14.7
28-1 BURGERMEISTER Reto 2:05.7 13 2:05.7 13 6:31.8 15 2:16.6 15 10:58.7 8 2:14.5 7
28-2 STEBLER Christian 4:15.2 13 2:09.5 5 8:44.2 13 2:12.4 4 13:25.8 8 2:27.1 6

16 9 FINLAND IV (FIN) Semifinal Rank: 8 13:32.9      +18.3
9-1 KINNUNEN Marko 2:03.5 10 2:03.5 10 6:29.7 11 2:13.6 7 11:05.9 9 2:19.9 6
9-2 VAEAENAENEN Jesse 4:16.1 11 2:12.6 11 8:46.0 10 2:16.3 9 13:32.9 8 2:27.0 1

17 22 ITALY II (ITA) Semifinal Rank: 9 13:29.8      +18.7
22-1 SCHWIENBACHER Freddy 2:04.0 =9 2:04.0 9 6:29.5 10 2:14.8 8 11:00.6 9 2:16.0 8
22-2 KOSTNER Florian 4:14.7 11 2:10.7 10 8:44.6=14 2:15.1 12 13:29.8 9 2:29.2 10

18 11 ESTONIA II (EST) Semifinal Rank: 9 13:37.7      +23.1
11-1 UDAM Ilmar 2:03.3 =8 2:03.3 8 6:26.3 9 2:16.0 10 11:05.4 8 2:23.8 9
11-2 RAUDSEPP Pavo 4:10.3 9 2:07.0 3 8:41.6 8 2:15.3 8 13:37.7 9 2:32.3 8

19 24 CANADA II (CAN) Semifinal Rank: 10 13:30.1      +19.0
24-1 GOLDSACK Drew 2:02.9 6 2:02.9 6 6:28.4 7 2:14.1 6 11:01.3 10 2:18.3 10
24-2 KERSHAW Devon 4:14.3 =9 2:11.4 12 8:43.0 9 2:14.6 10 13:30.1 10 2:28.8 8

20 4 POLAND (POL) Semifinal Rank: 10 13:42.4      +27.8
4-1 KRECZMER Maciej 2:00.1 3 2:00.1 3 6:24.0 8 2:16.1 11 11:06.3 10 2:23.9 10
4-2 KREZELOK Janusz 4:07.9 5 2:07.8 9 8:42.4 9 2:18.4 11 13:42.4 10 2:36.1 11

21 20 GERMANY II (GER) Semifinal Rank: 11 13:34.1      +23.0
20-1 LANG Toni 2:03.3 7 2:03.3 7 6:29.6 11 2:16.2 12 11:04.4 11 2:20.5 11
20-2 BREDL Johannes 4:13.4 6 2:10.1 7 8:43.9 12 2:14.3 8 13:34.1 11 2:29.7 11

22 6 FINLAND II (FIN) Semifinal Rank: 11 13:42.5      +27.9
6-1 ILOMAEKI Jirka 2:07.8 12 2:07.8 12 6:29.3 10 2:14.0 8 11:10.0 11 2:23.2 8
6-2 JAUHOJAERVI Sami 4:15.3 10 2:07.5 6 8:46.8 11 2:17.5 10 13:42.5 11 2:32.5 9

23 26 CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE) Semifinal Rank: 12 13:34.9      +23.8
26-1 SPERL Milan 2:05.1 12 2:05.1 12 6:30.2 12 2:16.4 14 11:05.9 14 2:23.8 15
26-2 KOUKAL Martin 4:13.8 7 2:08.7 2 8:42.1 7 2:11.9 2 13:34.9 12 2:29.0 9
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Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

24 10 SLOVENIA (SLO) Semifinal Rank: 12 14:13.7      +59.1
10-1 BRODAR Nejc 2:06.0 11 2:06.0 11 6:44.7 12 2:22.3 12 11:36.1 12 2:26.0 12
10-2 MEHLE Joze 4:22.4 12 2:16.4 13 9:10.1 12 2:25.4 12 14:13.7 12 2:37.6 12

25 29 FRANCE (FRA) Semifinal Rank: 13 13:35.5      +24.4
29-1 GAILLARD Jean Marc 2:06.9 15 2:06.9 15 6:31.4 14 2:15.6 11 11:04.8 12 2:21.1 13
29-2 ROUSSELET Alexandre 4:15.8 15 2:08.9 3 8:43.7 11 2:12.3 3 13:35.5 13 2:30.7 13

26 14 JAPAN II (JPN) Semifinal Rank: 13 14:19.9    +1:05.3
14-1 HONDA Shohei 2:10.3 13 2:10.3 13 6:45.3 13 2:22.4 13 11:36.6 13 2:25.6 11
14-2 NARUSE Nobu 4:22.9 13 2:12.6 11 9:11.0 13 2:25.7 13 14:19.9 13 2:43.3 13

27 23 UNITED STATES (USA) Semifinal Rank: 14 13:36.5      +25.4
23-1 NEWELL Andrew 2:04.0 =9 2:04.0 9 6:29.1 9 2:15.1 10 11:06.4 15 2:22.8 14
23-2 KOOS Torin 4:14.0 8 2:10.0 6 8:43.6 10 2:14.5 9 13:36.5 14 2:30.1 12

28 21 JAPAN I (JPN) Semifinal Rank: 15 13:43.3      +32.2
21-1 ONDA Yuichi 2:01.5 3 2:01.5 3 6:27.9 6 2:15.0 9 11:05.6 13 2:21.0 12
21-2 KOZU Masaaki 4:12.9 5 2:11.4 12 8:44.6=14 2:16.7 15 13:43.3 15 2:37.7 15

Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Compact -5.0 -6.0 28 28 0 0 0 0

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

LICKERT Karl-Heinz (GER) SAARINEN Matti (FIN)

LEGEND
DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
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